
Go At On For
0.0 Start of route

L 0.0 Peekskill Railroad Station, start
ride going to left on Railroad Ave

0.0

L 0.0 Peekskill Railroad Station 0.1
L 0.1 S Water St 0.2
L 0.3 N Water St 0.2
S 0.5 Annsville Creek park

Note: gravel, if gate is closed, go
thru door on left

0.3

R 0.8 Annsville Creek Walkway
Note: goes uphill

0.3

S 1.1 Cross Rt 6/202 at traffic light
Note: Caution!

0.8

BR 1.9 Roa Hook Rd 0.2
BR 2.1 Albany Post Rd 0.0
QL 2.1 Sprout Brook Rd 2.3
L 4.4 TRO Sprout Brook Rd ⇒ Cimar-

ron Rd
3.8

L 8.1 Oscawana Lake Rd 3.9
BR 12.0 Oscawana Heights Rd 1.7
R 13.7 Wiccopee Rd 0.6
L 14.3 Peekskill Hollow Rd 5.0

BL 19.2 NY-301 W 1.1
R 20.4 Nimham Rd 0.8
R 21.1 E Boyds Rd 0.2
L 21.4 Nimham Rd 0.8
L 22.2 NY-301 E 4.8
L 27.0 Gipsy Trail Rd 4.8
L 31.7 Farmers Mills Rd 1.3
R 33.0 Dean Rd ⇒ Leetown Rd 2.4

BL 35.4 Hosner Mountain Rd 0.3
BL 35.7 TRO Hosner Mountain Rd 0.4
BL 36.1 Rushmore Rd 2.3
R 38.4 Miller Hill Rd.⇒ Shenandoah Rd

Note: Steep descent on Miller Hll
2.1

BL 40.5 E Hook Cross Rd 2.1
R 42.7 Fishkill Farm Rd 0.1

BL 42.8 TRO Fishkill Farm Rd 0.1
PIT 42.8 Fishkill Farms

Note: Lunch
0.2

L 43.0 E Hook Cross Rd 2.1
L 45.1 Shenandoah Rd 0.4
R 45.5 Townsend Rd 1.8
L 47.3 Hosner Mountain Rd 0.3
R 47.5 NY-52 E 1.4

BL 49.0 to continue on NY-216 E 0.9
L 49.9 TRO NY-216 E 5.3
R 55.1 NY-55 E 0.2
R 55.4 Old Rte 55 1.5
R 56.9 NY-292 S 2.5
R 59.4 Grape Hollow Rd 3.1
L 62.5 Mountain Top Rd 1.0
R 63.5 NY-52 W 0.2
L 63.7 White Pond Rd 1.4
S 65.1 Ressique St 1.3
L 66.4 Farmers Mills Rd 1.5
L 67.9 Horse Pound Rd 0.1

BL 68.0 Farmers Mills Rd 0.3
L 68.3 NY-52 W 1.1
R 69.4 Ludingtonville Rd/ Rt 43 3.5
L 72.9 NY-311 N 1.2
S 74.1 NY-164 E 1.5
R 75.5 Farm to Market Rd 3.1
R 78.7 NY-312 W 1.6
L 80.3 Independent Way 0.8
S 81.1 Southeast Railroad Station 0.0

81.1 End of route
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